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(no box required)

Units per carton
Unidades por caja

#1-It’s ok to take a break

Armchairs, sofas and coffee tables /
Butacas, sofds y mesas de centro

Bernie
Rhette
Bernon
Program
Bellano
Corvette
Relax
Bernon

#2 - What really matters

Chairs and tables / Sillas y mesas

Sandrine
Sleet
Boomer
Blast
Glow
Glendon
Rhette
Bettie
Khloe
Glynis
Novak
Bernon
Meggie
Corvette
Rodini
Tropo
Meagan
Malibu
Glitz

* Folding chair
7] Silla plegable

2

10
14

19

20
23

T

All products are suitable for indoor and outdoor under cover use. / Todos los productos son aptos para el uso interior y exterior bajo techo.

. Folding table Stackable chair
Mesa plegable Silla apilable

#3 - Relax, refresh, recharge 84

Armchairs, rocking chairs, deckchairs and tables /

Butacas, mecedoras, tumbonas, sillas y mesas

Rizz
Samira
Levor
Kubic
Basso
Lagos
Phylip
Luka
Stahl
Unika
Picot

#4 - It’s all about details

Decoration and textile / Decoracién y textil

Stahl
Sens
Lux
Lowy
Levin
Lis
Linn
Stay
Stefy
Bleu
Agua
Tropical
Other cushions

More info

108

110
113
114
117
117
118
119
119
120
124
126
127
120

154

Adjustable height
swivel-chair or barstool
Silla o taburete
giratorio-altura regulable
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#1
[t's ok to take a break

e the

t place to
reathe and

Armchairs, sofas and coffee tables .
Butacas, sofds y mesas de centro the S|mple
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Armchair and 3 seater sofa with galvanized steel
powder-coated structure. UV-resistant polyester
rope backrest. Cushions included.

Butaca y sofd de 3 plazas con estructura en acero
galvanizado pintado por pulverizaciéon. Respaldo
en cuerda de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.
Cojines incluidos.

ARMCHAIR | BUTACA
REF. S498J14

387 pt

«<>94 774 [85cm

SOFA | SOFA

REF. S500J14

665 pt

<>184 274 77 cm

1NO 8 NI

8L0¢C
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RHETTE

Side table in cement with removable top.

Mesa auxiliar de cemento con sobre extraible.

SIDE TABLE @50 | MESA AUXILIAR @50
REF. CCO505RF03

98 pt

<>49 345 (149 cm

SIDE TABLE @60 | MESA AUXILIAR @60
REF. CCO506RFO03

104 pt

<»58 132 148cm

1NO 8 NI

8L0¢C



IN & OUT

10

2018

When in doubt,
chill out

1NO 8 NI

LL

8L0¢C
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Armchair and 3 seater sofa with galvanized steel
powder-coated structure. UV-resistant polyester
rope backrest. Cushions included.

Butaca y sofd de 3 plazas con estructura en acero
galvanizado pintado por pulverizaciéon. Respaldo
en cuerda de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.
Cojines incluidos.

ARMCHAIR | BUTACA
REF. S448J15

303 pt

>94 75 [176cm

SOFA | SOFA

REF. S449J15

608 pt

«<>182 275 '76cm

1NO 8 NI

€l

8L0¢C



IN & OUT

14

2018

Side table with galvanized steel powder-coated

structure covered with UV-resistant polyester rope.

Top in poly-cement.

Mesa auxiliar con estructura en acero galvanizado
pintado por pulverizacién recubierta con cuerda
de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV. Sobre en
policemento.

SIDE TABLE @70 | MESA AUXILIAR @70
205 pt
«<>70 240 ,"70cm

REF. CC0204J15
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

REF. CC0619J12
Beige | Beige

SIDE TABLE @40 | MESA AUXILIAR @40
119 pt
<>50 755 .750cm

REF. CC0203J15
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

REF. CC0618J12
Beige | Beige

1NO 8 NI

SL

8L0¢C
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This is the real
comfort zone

1NO 8 NI

Ll

8L0¢C
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BELLAND

Armchair and 3 seater sofa with solid eucalyptus
wood structure with Nano Oil PNZ treatment for UV
protection and long durability. UV-resistant polyester
rope backrest. Cushions included.

Butaca y sofd de 3 plazas con estructura de madera
de eucalipto maciza con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ
para larga durabilidad y proteccién UV. Respaldo en
cuerda de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV. Cojines
incluidos.

ARMCHAIR | BUTACA
REF. C837R33

324 pt

<»86 270 .80 cm

SOFA | SOFA

REF. C838R33

678 pt

«>176 £70 ."80cm

BORVETTE

Coffee table made of solid eucalyptus wood structure
with Nano Oil PNZ treatment for UV protection and
long durability. Top in poly-cement.

Mesa de centro con estructura de madera de eucalipto
maciza con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga
durabilidad y proteccién UV. Sobre en policemento.

COFFEE TABLE | MESA DE CENTRO
REF. C843PR03

284 pt

«<>120 40 ."70cm

1NO 8 NI

6L

8L0¢C



IN & OUT

20

2018

Note to self:
relax & be awesome

1NO 8 NI

L

8L0¢C
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BELAX

3 seater sofa and 3 seater modular sofa with solid
eucalyptus wood structure with Nano Oil PNZ
treatment for UV protection and long durability.
Backrest in UV-resistant polyester rope. Cushions
included.

Sofd y sofd modular de 3 con estructura de madera de
eucalipto macizo con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para
larga durabilidad y protecciéon UV. Respaldo en cuerda

de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV. Cojines incluidos.

SOFA | SOFA

REF. S446J14

650 pt

¢»171 272 73 cm

MODULAR SOFA | SOFA MODULAR
REF. S447J14

624 pt

<>163 72 767 cm

CORNER SOFA | SOFA RINCONERO
REF. S495J14

1274 pt

<»238 272 7156 cm

Coffee table with galvanized steel powder-coated
structure. Top in poly-cement.

Mesa de centro con estructura en acero galvanizado
pintado por pulverizacién. Sobre en policemento.

COFFEE TABLE | MESA DE CENTRO
REF. CC0215PR0O3

153 pt

<»110 741 ."55cm

1NO 8 NI

€¢

8L0¢C



#2
What really matters

Chairs and tables
Sillas y mesas
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CUSHION | COJIN
21 pt
<>49 25 T46cm

REF. AA0502CB12
Beige | Beige

REF. AAO502CB15
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

Armchair with galvanized steel powder-coated
structure. UV-resistant polyester rope seat and
backrest.

Seat cushion in polypropylene. Removable.
Foam filler is included.

Silla con brazos y estructura en acero galvanizado
pintado por pulverizacién. Asiento y respaldo
en cuerda de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.

Cojin de asiento de polipropileno. Desenfundable.
Relleno de espuma incluido. Apto para uso interior
y exterior.

e

ARMCHAIR | SILLA CON BRAZOS
133 pt
«>64 784 760cm

REF.
Beige | Beige

REF. CC0212J14
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

REF. CC0212J32
Mustard | Mostaza

1NO 8 NI

a4

8L0¢C
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ol ]

Set of 2 side tables with metal structure and metal
trays.

Set de dos mesas auxiliares con estructura de metal
y bandejas en cemento.

SIDE TABLES | MESA AUXILIARES
REF. AA1768RFO03

178 pt

«<>53 [ 45 4bcm

<>44 738 4bhcm

1NO 8 NI

6¢

8L0¢C
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Armchair with galvanized steel powder-coated
structure. UV-resistant polyester rope seat and
backrest.

Silla con brazos y estructura en acero galvanizado
pintado por pulverizacion. Asiento y respaldo en
cuerda de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.

S

ARMCHAIR | SILLA CON BRAZOS
133 pt
«>57 80 .752cm

REF. CC0217J14
Grey | Gris

REF. CC0217J12
Beige | Beige

1NO 8 NI

LE

8L0¢C
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BLAGT

Armchair with galvanized steel powder-coated

structure. Woven synthetic leather seat and backrest.

Stackable.

Silla con brazos y estructura en acero galvanizado
pintado por pulverizacién. Asiento y respaldo en
cuero sintético trenzado. Apilable.

w h

ARMCHAIR | SILLA CON BRAZOS
REF. CCO0199F10

107 pt

<»56 291 .160cm

1NO 8 NI

€e

8L0¢C
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LOW

Table with solid eucalyptus wood structure with Nano Qil
PNZ treatment for UV protection and long durability.
Top in policement.

Mesa con estructura de madera de eucalipto macizo con
tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga durabilidad
y proteccién UV. Sobre en policemento.

TABLE @120 | MESA @120
REF. CC0547PR14

386 pt

<»120 76 .7120cm

1NO 8 NI

S€

8L0¢C
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GLENDON

Chair with solid eucalyptus wood structure with Nano
Oil PNZ treatment for UV protection and durability.
UV-resistant polyester rope.

Silla con estructura de eucalipto macizo con
tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga durabilidad
y proteccién UV. Asiento y respaldo de cuerda de
poliéster resistente

a los rayos UV.

je

CHAIR | SILLA
133 pt
<>45 790 .,758cm

REF. CC0546S15
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

REF. CC0546S14
Grey | Gris

REF. CC0546S32
Mustard | Mostaza

1NO 8 NI

LE

8L0¢C
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RHETTE

Round table with cement base and top. Suitable
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Mesa redonda con pie y base en cemento. Apto para
uso interior y exterior.

TABLE @90 | MESA @90
REF. CCO510RFO03

317 pt

<>90 775 .790cm

1NO 8 NI

6€

8L0¢C
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RHETE

Footrest in cement with side opening. Suitable for indoor
and outdoor.

Reposapiés en cemento con apertura lateral. Apto para
uso interior y exterior.

FOOTREST | REPOSAPIES
REF. CCO511RFO3

80 pt

<>45 745 J40cm

1NO 8 NI

Ly

8L0¢C
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BEITIE

Armchair with galvanized steel powder-coated
structure. UV-resistant polyester rope seat and
backrest.

Silla con brazos y estructura en acero galvanizado
pintado por pulverizacion. Asiento y respaldo en
cuerda de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.

w

ARMCHAIR | SILLA CON BRAZOS
107 pt
«»56 91 .760cm

REF. CC0198J15
Grey | Gris

REF. CC0198J12
Beige | Beige

1NO 8 NI

£y

8L0¢C
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Better together

1NO 8 NI

S

8L0¢C
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NHLOE

Table with solid eucalyptus wood structure with Nano Qil
PNZ treatment for UV protection and long durability.
Top in poly-cement.

Mesa con estructura de madera de eucalipto macizo con
tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga durabilidad
y proteccién UV. Sobre en policemento.

TABLE 160 | MESA 160
REF. CCO551PR14

511 pt

<>»160 7 .7120cm

TABLE 200 | MESA 200
REF. CCO552PR14

606 pt

<>200 276 .7120cm

1NO 8 NI

LY

8L0¢C
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BLINEG

Armchair with solid eucalyptus wood structure with
Nano Oil PNZ treatment for UV protection and
durability. UV-resistant polyester rope.

Silla con brazos con estructura de eucalipto macizo
con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga durabilidad
y proteccién UV. Asiento y respaldo de cuerda de
poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.

<7

ARMCHAIR | SILLA CON BRAZOS
147 pt
«>57 777 753 cm

REF. CC0555515
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

REF. CC0555512
Beige | Beige

1NO 8 NI

6%

8L0¢C
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CUSHION | COJIN
21 pt
<>49 75 46 cm

REF. AAO503CB12
Beige | Beige

REF. AAO503CB15
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

Armchair with galvanized steel powder-coated
structure. UV-resistant polyester rope seat
and backrest.

Removable seat cushion in polypropylene with foam
filler included. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Silla con brazos y estructura en acero galvanizado
pintado por pulverizacién. Asiento y respaldo
en cuerda de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.

Cojin de asiento desenfundable en polipropileno con
relleno de espuma incluido. Apto para uso interior y
exterior.

e

ARMCHAIR | SILLA CON BRAZOS
189 pt
<>59 280 .759cm

REF. C926512
Beige | Beige

REF. C926S15
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

REF. C926S32
Mustard | Mostaza

1NO 8 NI

LS

8L0¢C
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Sharing is caring

1NO 8 NI

€9

8L0¢C
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Table with galvanized steel powder-coated structure.
Top in poly-cement.

Mesa con estructura en acero galvanizado pintado por
pulverizacién. Sobre en policemento.

TABLE | MESA
REF. CCO553PR14
550 pt

«»180 76 .7100cm

1NO 8 NI

SS

8L0¢C
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Chair with galvanized steel powder-coated structure.

UV-resistant polyester rope seat and backrest.

Silla con estructura en acero galvanizado pintado
por pulverizacién. Asiento y respaldo en cuerda de
poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.

<7

CHAIR | SILLA
106 pt
<>58 789 .757cm

REF. CC0545510
Spotted brown | Marrén jaspeado

REF. CC0545515
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

REF. CC0545S512
Beige | Beige

1NO 8 NI

LS

8L0¢C



IN & OUT 59 2018

1NO 8 NI 89 8L0¢



IN & OUT

60

2018

BORVETTE

Table with solid eucalyptus wood structure with
Nano Oil PNZ treatment for UV protection and long
durability. Top in poly-cement.

Mesa con estructura de madera de eucalipto macizo
con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga durabilidad y
proteccién UV. Sobre en policemento.

TABLE 160 | MESA 160
REF. C841PR0O3

522 pt

<>»160 76 790 cm

TABLE 200 | MESA 200
REF. C842PR03

576 pt

<>200 276 .790cm

1NO 8 NI

L9

8L0¢C
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BORVETTE

Armchair in solid j eucalyptus wood structure with
Nano Oil PNZ treatment for UV protection and
durability. UV-resistant rope seat and backrest.

Silla con brazos y estructura de madera de eucalipto
macizo con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga
durabilidad y protecciéon UV. Asiento y respaldo

en cuerda de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.

w b

ARMCHAIR | SILLA CON BRAZOS
REF. C840S15

178 pt

<>57 79 ."54cm

1NO 8 NI

€9

8L0¢C
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CUSHION | COJIN
21 pt
<>49 75 J46cm

REF. AA2331CB12
Beige | Beige

REF. AA2331CB15
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

Armchair with solid eucalyptus wood structure.
UV-resistant polyester rope seat and backrest.

Seat cushion in polypropylene. Removable. Foam filler
is included.

Silla con brazos y estructura de madera de eucalipto
macizo. Asiento y respaldo en cuerda de poliéster
resistente a los rayos UV.

Cojin de asiento de polipropileno. Desenfundable.
Relleno de espuma incluido. Apto para uso interior y
exterior.

Je

ARMCHAIR | SILLA CON BRAZOS
191 pt
<»53 281 157 cm

REF. CC0210J12
Beige | Beige

REF. CC0210J15
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

1NO 8 NI

S9

8L0¢C
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TROPD

Table with solid eucalyptus wood structure with
Nano Oil PNZ treatment for UV protection and long
durability. Top in poly-cement.

Mesa con estructura de madera de eucalipto macizo
con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga durabilidad
y proteccion UV. Sobre en policemento.

TABLE @120 | MESA @120
REF. CCO556PR14

430 pt

<>120 276 120 cm

1NO 8 NI

L9

8L0¢C
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Happiness is comty & stylish!

1NO B NI

69

8L0¢C
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Chair with galvanized steel powder-coated structure.

UV-resistant polyester rope seat and backrest.
Stackable.

Silla con estructura en acero galvanizado pintado
por pulverizacién. Asiento y respaldo en cuerda de
poliéster resistente a los rayos UV. Apilable.

w b

CHAIR | SILLA
96 pt
<>58 789 .57 cm

REF. C835512
Beige | Beige

REF. C835515
Dark grey | Gris oscuro

REF. C835532
Mustard | Mostaza

1NO 8 NI

LL

8L0¢C
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MALIRO

Barstool with adjustable height, steel legs made of
powder-coated steel and wooden top. Suitable for
indoor and outdoor use.

Taburete con altura regulable en acero con acabado
con pintura electroestdtica y asiendo de madera.
Apto para uso interior y exterior.

Il

BARSTOOL | TABURETE
74 pt
<>43 766-84 743 cm

REF. C804R05
Pure white | Blanco puro

REF. C804R02
Graphite | Grafito

REF. C804R80
Turquoise | Turquesa

MALIRU

Table with steel legs in powder coated finish and
wooden top. Suitable for indoor and outdor use.

Mesa en acero con acabado en pintura electroéstatica
y sobre de madera. Apta para uso interior y exterior.

TABLE | MESA
119 pt
<>60 £104 .760cm

REF. C805R05
Pure white | Blanco puro

REF. C805R02
Graphite | Grafito

1NO 8 NI

SL

8L0¢C
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MALIRO

Armchair with steel structure in powder-coated
finish and bamboo wood top. Suitable for indoor and
outdoor use.

Silla con brazos en acero acabado con pintura
electroéstatica y asiento en madera de bamb.
Apta para uso interior y exterior.

S

ARMCHAIR | SILLA CON BRAZOS
REF. CC0577R02

65 pt

<>51 280 .57 cm

1NO 8 NI

LL

8L0¢C
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MALIRO

Chair made of steel with powder-coated finish.
Stackable. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Silla en acero con acabado en pintura electroéstatica.

Apilable. Apta para uso interior y exterior.

w b

CHAIR | SILLA
62 pt
<>44 785 753 cm

REF. C803R05
Pure white | Blanco puro

REF. C803R02
Graphite | Grafito

REF. C803R80
Turquoise | Turquesa

1NO 8 NI

6L

8L0¢C
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MALIRU

Table with steel legs in powder coated finish and
wooden top. Suitable for indoor and outdor use.

Mesa en acero con acabado en pintura electroéstatica
y sobre de madera. Apta para uso interior y exterior.

TABLE | MESA
189 pt
«>150 £77 .780cm

REF. CC0257R05
Pure white | Blanco puro

REF. CC0257R02
Graphite | Grafito

MALIBU

Table with steel legs in powder coated finish and
wooden top. Suitable for indoor and outdor use.

Mesa en acero con acabado en pintura electroéstatica
y sobre de madera. Apta para uso interior y exterior.

TABLE | MESA
149 pt
«<>»80 777 ."80cm

REF. CC0256R05
Pure white | Blanco puro

REF. CC0256R02
Graphite | Grafito

1NO 8 NI

L8

8L0¢C
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BlllL

Barstool with steel structure made of powder coated
steel and wooden seat. Suitable for indoor and
outdoor use.

Taburete en acero acabado con pintura electroéstatica
y asiento de madera. Apto para uso interior y exterior.

S

BARSTOOL | TABURETE
REF. CCO579R02

40 pt

<>50 376 143 cm

1NO 8 NI

€8

8L0¢C
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Relax, refresh, recharge

Armchairs, rocking chairs, deckchairs and tables
Butacas, mecedoras, tumbonas, sillas y mesas

the place
| find

f when |

o loose
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HlLL

Armchair with galvanized steel powder-coated
structure. UV-resistant polyester rope backrest.
Cushions included.

Butaca con estructura en acero galvanizado pintado
por pulverizacién. Respaldo en cuerda de poliéster
resistente a los rayos UV. Cojines incluidos.

ARMCHAIR | BUTACA
347 pt
<>79 2102 ."85cm

REF. S499J03
Grey | Gris

REF. S499J12
Beige | Beige

1NO 8 NI

L8

8L0¢C
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Armchair with galvanized steel powder-coated

structure and woven polyrattan seat and backrest.

Cushion included.

Sillén con estructura en acero galvanizado pintado
por pulverizacién. Asiento y respaldo en poliratdn
trenzado. Cojin incluido.

ARMCHAIR | SILLON
REF. CC0205F12

175 pt

<>»67 2104 (165cm

1NO 8 NI

68

8L0¢C
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LEVOR

Set of 2 stands made of solid acacia wood structure
and cement top.

Set de 2 pedestales con estructura de madera de
acacia maciza y sobre en cemento.

STANDS | PEDESTALES
REF. AA1164M43

123 pt

¢»33 298 733 cm
«<>24 276 24 cm

1NO 8 NI

L6

8L0¢C
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Armchair with footrest in solid eucalyptus wood
structure with Nano Oil PNZ treatment for UV
protection and long durability. UV-resistant polyester
rope seat and backrest.

Sillén con reposapiés y estructura de madera de
eucalipto macizo con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para
larga durabilidad y proteccién UV. Asiento y respaldo
en cuerda de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.

ARMCHAIR | BUTACA
384 pt

<>»73 7102 ,71cm
«>57 745 57 cm

REF. CC0559S14
Grey | Gris

REF. CC0617512
Beige | Beige

1NO 8 NI

€6

8L0¢C
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Armchair with footrest in solid eucalyptus wood
structure with Nano Oil PNZ treatment for UV
protection and long durability. Seat and backrest in
UV-resistant polyester rope.

Sillén con reposapiés y estructura de madera de
eucalipto macizo con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para
larga durabilidad y proteccién UV. Asiento y respaldo
en cuerda de poliéster resistente a los rayos UV.

ARMCHAIR WITH FOOTREST | SILLON CON REPOSAPIES
REF. CC0620S12

373 pt

<»72 81 .781lcm

<>61 241 .759cm

1NO 8 NI

S6

8L0¢C
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[A603

Coffee table made of solid eucalyptus wood structure.
Nano Oil PNZ treatment for UV protection and long
durability. Top in poly-cement.

Mesa de centro con estructura de madera de eucalipto
macizo con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga
durabilidad y proteccién UV. Sobre en policemento.

SIDE TABLE @65 | MESA AUXILIAR @65
REF. CCO558PR14

126 pt

<»65 40 765cm

1NO 8 NI

L6

8L0¢C
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PRILIP

Rocking chair made of solid eucalyptus woodwith Nano
Oil NZ treatment for UV protection and durability.
UV-resistant polyester rope seat.

Mecedora con estructura de eucaliptus macizo maciza
con tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga durabilidad y
proteccién UV. Asiento en cuerda de poliéster resistente
a los rayos UV.

ROCKING CHAIR | MECEDORA
REF. CC0200J15

225 pt

«>72 785 .790cm

1NO 8 NI

66

8L0¢C
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SHELF | ESTANTERIA
REF. AA1158M43

130 pt

«<>40 98 740cm

LKA

Shelf with solid acacia wood structure
and cement trays.

Estanteria con estructura de madera
de acacia maciza y bandejas de cemento.

SHELF | ESTANTERIA
REF. AA1159M43

217 pt

<»80 198 .35cm

1NO 8 NI

LOL

8L0¢C



IN & OUT

102

2018

SHELF | ESTANTERIA
REF. AA1765RF86
165 pt

<>67 2100 740 cm

oML

Shelf with solid acacia wood structure
and cement trays.

Estanteria con estructura de madera
de acacia maciza y bandejas de cemento.

SHELF | ESTANTERIA
REF. AA1764RF86
251 pt

«»97 2100 47 cm

1NO 8 NI

€0L

8L0¢C
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Armchair in solid teak wood and rope.

Butaca en madera de teca maciza y cuerda.

ARMCHAIR | SILLON
REF. CC0448J15

314 pt

<>69 279 179cm

1NO 8 NI

SoL

8L0¢C
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PIGOI

Folding chair made of solid eucalyptus wood with
Nano Oil PNZ treatment for UV protection and
durability.

Silla plegable en madera de eucalipto macizo con
tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga durabilidad
y proteccién UV.

FOLDING CHAIR | SILLA PLEGABLE
REF. CC0202J15

88 pt

<>47 80,5 ."56cm

Folding table in solid eucalyptus wood with Nano

Oil PNZ treatment for UV protection and durability.

Mesa plegable en madera de eucalipto macizo con
tratamiento Nano Oil PNZ para larga durabilidad y
proteccién UV..

FOLDING TABLE | MESA PLEGABLE
REF. CC0201M46

189 pt

«<»70 275 .770cm

1NO 8 NI

LOL

8L0¢C
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PLANTER | MACETERO
REF. AA2272RF86

120 pt

<»40 £97 [40cm

PLANTER | MACETERO
REF. AA1763RF86

103 pt

<>36 186 36cm

oML

Planter in cement with solid acacia wood feet.

Macetero de cemento con pies de madera de acacia
maciza.

PLANTER | MACETERO PLANTER | MACETERO
REF. AA1761RFO03 REF. AA2271RFO03

54 pt 67 pt

«<>36 43 ["36cm «<>39 51 ."39cm

1NO 8 NI

LLL

8L0¢C
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oML

Tray table with solid acacia wood structure and
cement tray.

Mesa bandeja con estructura de madera de acacia
maciza y bandeja de cemento.

FOLDING TABLE | MESA PLEGABLE
REF. AA1766RF86

56 pt

<>55 45 .735cm

Decorative figure made of cement.
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Figura decorativa en cemento.
Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

REF. AA1772RF33
13 pt
«>»31 230 ,"6cm

REF. AA1779RF33
18 pt
«>»37 725 ."10cm

REF. AA1774RF33
25 pt
<»37 240 ,10cm

REF. AA1773RF33
7 pt
«»21 720 ."5cm

REF. AA1780RF33
13 pt
<>30 20 ."10cm

REF. AA1775RF33
16 pt
<»28 230 ."10cm

REF. AA1777RF33
12 pt
«<>20 230 ."10cm

1NO 8 NI

€LL

8L0¢C
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1NO 8 NI

LU

Set of 3 planters made of cement.
For indoor and outdoor.

Set de 3 maceteros en cemento.
Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

PLANTERS | MACETEROS
REF. AA1156RFO3

20 pt

«<»23,5 720 .723,5cm
<»16,5 215 .716,5cm
<>14 £13 [lhcm

7

PLANTERS | MACETEROS

REF. AA1157RF10

24 pt

<>26,5 720 L726,5cm

<»21,5 16 L7215 cm

«>16,5 13,5 .716,5cm

PLANTERS | MACETEROS

REF. AA1154RF09

14 pt

«»18 718 718 cm

«>15 715 "15cm

«»12 712 ."12cm
)
O
®



IN & OUT

116

2018

LU

Set of 3 planters made of cement.
For indoor and outdoor.

Set de 3 maceteros en cemento.
Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

PLANTERS | MACETEROS
REF. AA1153RF84

24 pt

<>»20 27 .720cm
«<>17 223 717 cm
<»13 18 713 cm

PLANTERS | MACETEROS
REF. AA1155RFO03

13 pt

<>»21 217 21 cm
<>14 11 Jl4cm

Set of 2 oil lamps made of cement.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Set de 2 ldmparas de aceite en cemento.

Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

OIL LAMPS | LAMPARAS DE ACEITE

REF. AA1139RFO03
31lpt

«<>17 741 17 cm
<>14 526 "lbdcm

1NO 8 NI

L0WY

Set of 2 decorative bowls / planters made of
poly-cement. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Set de 2 cuencos / maceteros decorativos en
policemento. Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

BOWLS | CUENCOS
REF. AA1150RF35
29 pt

«»37 13 737 cm
<»32 711 ."32cm

PLANTERS | MACETEROS
REF. AA1152RF35

23 pt

<»22 20 ."22cm
<>»16 714 1b6cm

LLL

LEVIN

Moai figure made of cement.
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Figura modi en cemento.
Apto para uso interior y exterior.

MOAI | MOAI

REF. AA1129RF15
40 pt

«<>30 47 " 21cm

MOAI | MOAI

REF. AA1130RF15
19 pt

«<>20 31 ,15cm

8L0¢C
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Set of 2 vases / planters made of cement.
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Set de 2 jarrones / maceteros en cemento.

Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

VASES | JARRONES
REF. AA1132RFO03
104 pt

«<>45 67 "45cm
<»30 245 ."30cm

VASES | JARRONES
REF. AA1133RF03
38 pt

<>44 723 22cm
<»34 718 716cm

PLANTERS | MACETEROS
REF. AA1134RF10

59 pt

<>40 236 740cm
<»29 227 129cm

LI

Set of 2 vases made of cement.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Set de 2 jarrones en cemento.
Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

VASES | JARRONES
REF. AA1131RF14
104 pt

<>42 774 J42cm
<>29 250 .729cm

ol

Vase made of cement.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Jarrén en cemento.
Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

VASE | JARRON
REF. AA1747RFO1
79 pt

«<>31 251 ."31cm

1NO 8 NI

6LL

8L0¢C



IN & OUT

120

2018

WlEH

Set of 2 planters made of poly-resin.
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Set de 2 maceteros de poliresina.
Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

PLANTERS | MACETEROS
REF. AA1750PR35

25 pt

«<>28 18 ."28cm
<»22 {14 22 cm

Set of 2 bowls made of poly-resin.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Set de 2 cuencos de poliresina.
Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

BOWLS | CUENCOS
REF. AA1752RF35
28 pt

<>»32 711 ."32cm
«<>26 79 . 26cm

BOWLS | CUENCOS
REF. AA1756RF35
31lpt

<>31 212 131cm
¢»27 211 127 cm

BOWLS | CUENCOS
REF. AA1757RFO03
25 pt

<>»33 7 33 cm
«<>30 6 .730cm

1NO 8 NI

LcL

8L0¢C
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WlEH

Set of 2 vases / trays made of poly-cement.
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Set de 2 jarrones / bandejas decorativos en
policemento. Aptos para uso interior y exterior.

VASES | JARRONES
REF. AA1758RF35
33 pt

«>13 45 13 cm
<>11 31 ."1lcm

VASES | JARRONES
REF. AA1759RF35
43 pt

«>13 45 13 cm
<»11 731 "11lcm

TRAYS | BANDEJAS
REF. AA1760RFO03
50 pt

<>»55 4 ,750cm
<>44 73 J40cm

Umbrella stand made of cement.
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Paragiero en cemento.
Apto para uso interior y exterior.

UMBRELLA STAND | PARAGUERO
REF. AA1770RFO03

39 pt

<>»25 755 .725cm

1NO 8 NI

€cL

8L0¢C
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Cushion made of acrylic fabric.
Removable. Fiber filler is included.

Cojin acrilico. Desenfundable.
Relleno de fibra incluido.

BLE

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1329J26

19 pt

<»50 230 ."15cm

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1328J26

24 pt

«<>45 745 ["15cm

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1331J26

24 pt

<»45 745 J15cm

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1330J26

19 pt

<»50 230 ."15cm

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1332J26

19 pt

«<>45 745 ("15cm

POUF | PUF

REF. AA1333J26

60 pt

«<>45 745 T45cm

1NO 8 NI

ScL

8L0¢C
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Cushion made of acrylic fabric.
Removable. Fiber filler is included.

Cojin acrilico. Desenfundable.

Relleno de fibra incluido.

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1319J78

19 pt

<»50 230 ."15cm

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1322J78

17 pt

«<>45 745 ["15cm

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1323J36

19 pt
<> 45

245 J15cm

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1320J36

19 pt

<»50 230 ."15cm

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1321J20

19 pt

«<>45 745 ("15cm

POUF | PUF

REF. AA1324J78

61 pt

«<>45 745 T45cm

Cushion made of acrylic fabric.
Removable. Fiber filler is included.

Cojin acrilico. Desenfundable.

Relleno de fibra incluido.

TROPIGAL

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1315J06

21 pt

<>»50 230 ."15cm

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1314J06

27 pt

«<>50 50 ."15cm

POUF | PUF

REF. AA1317J06

65 pt

<>60 30 .760cm

CUSHION | COJIN
REF. AA1316J36

15 pt

«<>45 745 ["15cm

POUF | PUF

REF. AA1318J06

65 pt

«<>45 745 ["45cm

1NO 8 NI

Lzl

8L0¢C
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GREECE

REF. AA1555J26

12 pt

<>45 745 15cm

IKAT

REF. AA1558J06

12 pt

<»45 745 15cm

ANATOM

REF. AA2502J35

12 pt

«<>45 745 ("15cm

Cushion made of acrylic fabric.
Removable. Fiber filler is included.

Cojin acrilico. Desenfundable.
Relleno de fibra incluido.

GREECE

REF. AA1556J26

12 pt

<>45 745 15cm

ANDAR

REF. AA2501J26

12 pt

<>45 745 "15cm

ALIDA

REF. AA2507J35

12 pt

«<>45 745 [15cm

ALL

REF. AA2508J60

12 pt

<>45 745 "15cm

ANDREE

REF. AA2503J26

12 pt

«<>45 745 "15cm

AMIEE

REF. AA2506J35

12 pt

«<>45 745 [715cm

DTHER GUSHIONS

1NO 8 NI

6¢L

8L0¢C



IN & OUT

130

2018

TROPIC

REF. AA1553J35

12 pt

<>45 745 "15cm

TROPIC

REF. AA1548J06

12 pt

<>45 45 "15cm

ANGELA

REF. AA2505J26

12 pt

«<>45 745 [715cm

Cushion made of acrylic fabric.

Removable. Fiber filler is included.

Cojin acrilico. Desenfundable.
Relleno de fibra incluido.

TROPIC

REF. AA1554J06

12 pt

<>45 745 "15cm

ALLAN

REF. AA2499J35

12 pt

<>45 45 "15cm

ALVIRA
REF.AA2500J35

12 pt

«<>45 745 ["15cm

TROPIC
REF. AA1555J26

12 pt
<> 45

245 15 cm

ALBORG
REF. AA2504J35

12 pt

<> 45

245 15 cm

1NO 8 NI

LEL

8L0¢C
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ANDAR

REF. AA2512J26

54 pt

«<>45 745 45cm

ALBORG

REF. AA2514J35

54 pt

«<>45 745 45cm

Pouf made of acrylic fabric. Removable.
Fiber filler is included.

Puf acrilico. Desenfundable.
Relleno de fibra incluido.

ALIDA

REF. AA2515J35

54 pt

<>45 45 "45cm

AMIEE

REF. AA2513J35

54 pt

<>45 T 45 [45cm

AIMARA

REF. AA2509J15

41 pt

<>»60 20 .760cm

AIDEEN

REF. AA2510J03

42 pt

<»60 20 .760cm

ALL

REF. AA2511J60

41 pt

<>»60 20 .760cm

AIDEEN

REF. AA2510J25

42 pt

<>60 220 .760cm

1NO 8 NI

€EL

8L0¢C
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| Sales conditions | Condiciones de venta

EN / CUSTOMER SERVICE: The products in this collection are strictly created for domestic use only. Juliad Grup declines all responsibility
for potential claims caused by any different use from the one for which the product was created. For CONTRACT sales please contact our
offices. Julia Grup reserves the right to introduce, without any prior notice, changes in the content of this catalogue. At the same time,
the colours and tones of the products are approximate. Photography and printing may differ from the original. Julia Grup is a member
of AIDIMA.

GUARANTEE: In accordance with the articles of the law 23/2003 on Warranty for Consumer Goods and the rules laid out in the General
Law for the defence of consumer rights, the products distributed by Julia Grup SL have a 2 year warranty for production defects and
hidden defects. Exempt from this warranty are products with defects caused by poor assembly, inappropriate use, wearing or aging of
the product, changes in colours/materials in line with natural use of the product and/or maintenance different from the one prescribed
by the producer.

CLAIMS: Check the goods before signing the transport document for goods receipt. We do not accept claims for goods which have been
signed off as received properly and which are not communicated to Julia within 24 hours upon receipt.

IMPORTANT! We at Julia Grup consider offering a proper after Sales Service as one of our core activities. In order to offer a quick and
efficient after sales service we have developed a very simple system on our web portal, where you can send us your requests. All you have
to do is go to www.laforma.es, click on Client's Area and fill out the required fields under the chapter "Incidences / New Incidence”.

PRODUCT RETURNS: Product returns must be authorized by Julia Grup by means of the emission of our Collection Sheet. Product
returns will not be admitted in the case of error in orders or cancellations, manipulated and/or without their original and sealed packaging.

ES / ATENCION AL CLIENTE: El producto de esta coleccién estd creado para un uso estrictamente doméstico. Julia Grup declina toda
responsabilidad de las posibles reclamaciones producidas por un uso diferente al que este producto ha sido creado. Si se quiere destinar
para CONTRACT por favor contactar con JULIA GRUP. Juliat Grup se reserva el derecho de introducir, sin previo aviso, los cambios nece-
sarios en el contenido del presente catdlogo. Asi mismo, los colores y tonos de los productos son orientativos, la fotografia e impresién
puede tener variaciones con el original. Julia Grup estd asociado a AIDIMA.

GARANTIAS: En virtud de lo que dispone la ley 23/2003 de Garantias por la venta de Bienes de Consumo y de acuerdo con la normativa
recogida en la Ley General para la Defensa de los Consumidores, los productos comercializados por Juliad Grup SL tienen una garantia
de 2 anos sobre defectos de fabricacién y vicios ocultos. Quedan excluidos de esta garantia los productos que presenten dafos causados
por un montaje no conforme a las instrucciones de montaje, un uso inadecuado o incorrecto del producto, desgaste o envejecimiento
del producto, variaciones naturales de color/textura propias de un uso normal y/o mantenimiento no conforme a les especificaciones del
fabricante.

RECLAMACIONES: Compruebe la mercancia antes de firmar el albardn. No se admiten reclamaciones por motivos de transporte que no
hayan quedado registradas en el albardn o que no nos las hayan comunicado en las 24 horas siguientes a su recepcion.

IMPORTANTE! El servicio Post Venta es uno de nuestros compromisos. Para poder ofrecerle un servicio rapido y eficaz, hemos desarrollado
un sistema fdcil y claro donde puede tramitar las incidencias via web. Solo tiene que entrar en www.laforma.es, clicar en el apartado Area
Clientes y rellenar debidamente el formulario que se encuentra en la pestaia “Incidencias / Nueva Incidencia”.

DEVOLUCIONES DE PRODUCTO: Las devoluciones de producto han de estar autorizadas por Julia Grup mediante la emisién de nuestra
Hoja de Recogida. No se admitirdn devoluciones de productos por error de gestién o anulacién de pedido, manipulados y/o que no se
encuentren en su embalaje original y precintado.

CAT / ATENCIO AL CLIENT: El producte d'aquesta col-leccié estd creat per Us exclusiu domestic. Juliad Grup declina tota responsabilitat
en les possibles reclamacions produides per un Us diferent al que ha estat destinat aquest producte. Si es vol destinar per a CONTRACT,
si us plau, contactar amb JULIA GRUP. Julia Grup es reserva el dret d'introduir, sense previ avis, els canvis necessaris en el contingut del
present cataleg. Alhora, els colors i tonalitats dels productes son orientatius, la fotografia i impressié poden tenir variacions amb l'origi-
nal. Julia Grup esta associat a AIDIMA.

GARANTIES: En virtut del qué disposa la llei 23/2003 de Garanties per la venda de Béns de Consum i d'acord amb la normativa recollida
a la Llei General per la Defensa dels Consumidors, els productes comercialitzats per Juliad Grup SL tenen una garantia de 2 anys sobre
defectes de fabricacié i vicis ocults. Queden exclosos d'aquesta garantia els productes que presentin defectes causats per un muntatge
no conforme a les instruccions de muntatge, un Us inadequat o incorrecte del producte, desgast o envelliment del producte, variacions
naturals de color/textura propies d'un Us normal i/o manteniment no conforme a les especificacions del fabricant.

RECLAMACIONS: Comprovi la mercaderia abans de signar l'albara. No s'admeten reclamacions per motiu de transport que no hagin
quedat registrades en l'albard o que no ens hagin comunicat en les 24 hores segUents a la seva recepcié.

IMPORTANT! El servei Post Venda és un dels nostres compromisos. Per poder oferir-li un servei rapid i eficag, hem desenvolupat un sistema
facil i clar on pot tramitar les incidéncies via web. Només ha d'entrar a www.laforma.es, clicar a l'apartat Area Clients i omplir deguda-
ment el formulari que es troba a la pestanya “Incidéncies / Nova Incidéncia.

DEVOLUCIONS DE PRODUCTE: Les devolucions de producte han d'estar autoritzades per Julia Grup mitjangant I'emissié del nostre Full
de Recollida. No s'admetran devolucions de productes per error de gestié o anul-lacié de comanda, manipulats i/o que es no es trobin en
el seu embalatge original i precintat.

IT / ATTENZIONE AL CLIENTE: Il prodotto di questa collezione é creato per un uso strettamente domestico. Juliad Grup declina tutta la
responsabilitd sulle possibili reclamazioni derivate da un uso diverso per cui é stato creato. Se si vuole destinare il prodotto per uso CON-
TRACT per favore contrattare JULIA GRUP. Julia Grup si riserva il diritto di introdurre, senza previo avviso, i cambi necessari nel contenuto
del presente catalogo. Cosi come i colori e le tonalitd sono orientativi, la fotografia e la stampa potrebbero causare variazioni dal prodotto
originale. Juliad Grup é associato con AIDIMA.

GARANZIE: In virty della legge n° 23/2003 sulla garanzie per la vendita di beni di Consumo e in accordo con la normativa vigente espressa
dalla Legge Generale per la Divesa dei Consumatori, i prodotti commercializzati da Juliad Grup SL hanno una garanzia di 2 anni che copre i
difetti di fabbricazione ed eventuali difetti occulti. Sono esclusi dalla garanzia i prodotti che presentano danni causati da un montaggio non
conforme alle istruzioni di montaggio, prodotti danneggiati per un uso incorretto, prodotti utilizzati quindi sottomessi a variazioni naturali
di colore o finiture generate da un uso normale e prodotti ai quali si sottoponga un mantenimento non conforme alle indicazioni del fabbri-
cante.

RECLAMI: Controllare la merce prima di firmare la consegna d'ordine. Non si accetteranno reclami per motivi di trasporto che non siano
stati indicati nell'ordine di consegna o che non ci siano stati comunicati durante le prossime 24 ore dalla ricezione della merce.

IMPORTANTE! Il servizio Post-Vendita é uno dei nostri compromessi. Per offrirvi un servizio celere ed efficace abbiamo cercato un sistema
facile e chiaro dove gestire i reclami via sito web. Bisogna accedere a www.laforma.es, cliccare sull'Area Clienti e riempire il documento ne-
Il'area "Reclami / Nuovi reclami”.

RECLAMI DI PRODOTTI: | resi dei prodotti devono essere autorizzate da Julia Grup mediante I'emissione del nostro Documento di Ritiro.
Non si accettano resi di prodotti per errore di gestione o annullamento d'ordini, manipolati e/o che non si trovano nel loro imballaggio origi-
nale o sigillato.

FR / SERVICE D'ATTENTION AU CLIENT: Les produits de cette collection sont destinés & un usage strictement domestique. Julia Grup
décline toute responsabilité des possibles réclamations résultantes d'une utilisation autre que celle pour laquelle le produit a été créé. Pour
un usage professionnel nous vous prions de contacter avec JULIA GRUP. Julia Grup se réserve le droit d'introduire, sans préavis, les modifi-
cations nécessaires dans le contenu de ce catalogue. De la méme fagon les couleurs et tonalités de ce catalogue sont purement orientatifs,
photographie et édition peuvent différer Iégérement des produits finis. Juliad Grup est un membre de AIDIMA.

GARANTIES: En vertu de la loi 23/2003 qui fournit la Garantie sur la vente de Biens de Consommation et selon les normes énumérées dans
la Loi Générale sur la Protection des Consommateurs, les produits commercialisés par Julia Grup SL ont une garantie de 2 ans sur les dé-
fauts de fabrication et les vices cachés. Sont exclus de cette garantie de produits affectés par les dégdts causés par un montage non con-
forme aux instructions d'assemblage, une mauvaise utilisation du produit, usure ou vieillissement du produit ou variations naturelles de cou-
leur/texture typique des conditions normales d'utilisation, I'utilisation et/ou maintenance ne pas conformes aux spécifications du fabricant.

RECLAMATIONS: Vérifiez la marchandise avant de signer le bon de livraison. Les réclamations dues au transport pas indiquées dans le bon
de livraison ou pas communiquées pendant les 24 heures suivantes a la réception ne seront pas acceptées.

IMPORTANT! Le service Aprés-Vente est un de nos engagements. Pour vous offrir un service rapide et efficace, nous avons développé un sys-
téme facile et clair oU vous pouvez transmettre les incidences via web. Vous devez simplement entrer sur www.laforma.es, cliquer sur Espace
Client et remplir le formulaire que vous trouverez dans la fenétre «SAV/Nouvelle incidencen».

RETOUR DU PRODVUIT: Le retour du produit doit étre autorisé par Julia Grup avec I'émission de notre Feuille de collection. En cas d”erreur
ou annulation d”une commande, aucun retour de produits manipulés et/ou sans son emballage d” origine correctement scellés sera accepté.

| Customer service | Servicio al cliente

CAT / ATENCIO AL CLIENT
clientes@juliagrup.com

Tel. 972 853 628

Fax 972168 195

ES / ATENCION AL CLIENTE
clientes@juliagrup.com

Tel. 972 853 628

Fax 972 168 195

EN / CUSTOMER SERVICE
customers@juliagrup.com
Tel. +34 972 853 628

Fax +34 972168 195

IT/ ATTENZIONE AL CLIENTE
clienti@juliagrup.com

Tel. +34 972 853 628

Fax +34 972168 195

DE / KUNDENBETREUUNG
kunde@juliagrup.com

Tel. +34 972 853 628

Fax +34 972168 195

FR / SERVICE D'ATTENTION AU CLIENT
client@juliagrup.com

Tel. +34 972 853 628

Fax +34 972168 195

JULIA GRUP Furniture Solutions, S.L.
Pol. Ind. Bosc d'en Cuca c/Tallers, 14 - 17410 Sils (Girona - Spain)

Art direction, redaction and composition: Julia Grup / Photography: Fotodisseny J.E. y Juliad Grup
Direccién de arte, redaccién y maquetacién: Julia Grup /Fotografia: Fotodisseny J.E. and Julia Grup
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